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Online Workshop Presenters

● Rae Ostman, Arizona State University, Tempe, AZ; rostman@asu.edu

● Max Cawley, Museum of Life + Science, Durham, NC; Max.Cawley@lifeandscience.org 

● Darrell Porcello, Children’s Creativity Museum, San Francisco, CA; Porcello@gmail.com  

Recording of the Online Workshop on Vimeo

● https://vimeo.com/nisenet/futuresthinking24 

Online Workshop Links to Resources Shared During the Workshop

NISE Network & Presenter Resources 

● Mission Future: Arizona 2045 Exhibition: https://nisenet.org/mission-future-exhibition
○ Video: https://vimeo.com/810705790 
○ Photos: https://nisenet.smugmug.com/Mission-Future-Exhibition/Mission-Future-Exhibition-Video-Still-with-Visitors 

○ Summative Evaluation: https://www.nisenet.org/catalog/summative-evaluation-mission-future-exhibition

○ Journal Publication: https://www.nisenet.org/catalog/mission-future-exhibition-journal-article

● Imagine Durham 2100: https://www.lifeandscience.org/blog/imagine-durham-2100/ 

○ Imagine Our Community 2100 Activity: 

https://nisenet.org/catalog/imagine-our-community-2100 

○ Reimagine the Durham Freeway: https://www.durhamnc.gov/5201/Reimagine-Durham-Freeway

● NISE Network Activities 

○ Science & Society Resources (includes Futures Thinking activities): 
https://nisenet.org/society 

○ Changing Brains Kit: https://www.nisenet.org/brain
■ What Makes Us Human: 

https://nisenet.org/catalog/what-makes-us-human 
■ Neuro Futures Card Game: 

https://www.nisenet.org/catalog/neuro-futures-card-game 
■ All NISE Network Brain & Neuroscience Resources: 

https://www.nisenet.org/neuro 
○ Making Waves with Radio Kit: https://nisenet.org/making-waves-radio-kit  

■ Radio Futures: You Decide 
https://www.nisenet.org/catalog/radio-futures-you-decide 

■ Radio Futures: I-Spy: https://nisenet.org/catalog/i-spy-radio 
○ Building with Biology Kit: 
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■ Bio Bistro: https://nisenet.org/catalog/building-biology-bio-bistro 
● Includes a new set of bonus cards developed by BioBuilder: 

https://biobuilder.org/ 
■ Tech Tokens: https://nisenet.org/catalog/building-biology-tech-tokens 

○ Voyage through the Solar System Kit: https://www.nisenet.org/solarsystem-kit 
■  Build a Moon Base Camp: 

https://www.nisenet.org/catalog/build-moon-base-camp
○ Explore Science: Earth and Space Toolkits: https://nisenet.org/earthspacekit 

■ Exploring the Solar System: Story Blocks: 
https://www.nisenet.org/catalog/moon-story-blocks 

■ Explore Science: Earth and Space: Imaging Life: 
https://nisenet.org/catalog/exploring-universe-imagining-life 

■ Exploring the Solar System: Asteroid Mining: 
https://nisenet.org/catalog/exploring-solar-system-asteroid-mining 

○ Frankenstein200 Kit: https://www.nisenet.org/frankensteinkit 
■ Scribble Bot: https://nisenet.org/catalog/scribble-bot 

○ Science & Society Resources (includes Nano & Society): https://nisenet.org/society 

● Science Fiction, Star Wars, Star Trek, and Superheroes Resources: 
https://www.nisenet.org/sciencefiction 

General Resources 

● Teach the Future Resources for K-12/Young Audiences: https://www.teachthefuture.org/ 
● AR/VR Apps to Enhance Engagement & Understanding of Difficult Concepts: 

https://www.verizon.com/learning/ar-vr-apps 

Staying Connected to the NISE Network

● Upcoming NISE Network online workshops: https://www.nisenet.org/events 

● Read the monthly newsletter: https://www.nisenet.org/newsletter 

● Follow #nisenet on social media: https://www.nisenet.org/social 

Support from the National Science Foundation: Nanoscale Informal Science Education Network (#0532536, #0940143), Multi-Site Public 

Engagement in Science (#1421179), Increasing Learning and Efficacy about Emerging Technologies (#1516684), ChemAttitudes (#1612482), 

Wireless Radio Communications (#2005784), Co-Created Public Engagement with Science (#1811118). Any opinions, findings, and conclusions 

or recommendations expressed in this presentation are those of the authors and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Foundation. 

Support from NASA: Space and Earth Informal STEM Education (#NNX16AC67A, #80NSSC18M0061), Moon and Beyond (#80NSSC18K1219), 

Build a Mars Habitat (#80NSSC20M0030), SciAct STEM Ecosystems (#), Destination Moon (#80NSSC21M0082), and Engaging Hispanic 

Communities. Any opinions, findings, and conclusions or recommendations expressed in this material are those of the author(s) and do not 

necessarily reflect the view of the National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA).

Support from NOAA: Citizen Science, Civics, and Resilient Communities (#NA18SEC0080008)

Support from IMLS: Sustainable Museums (#MG-245910-OMS-20) and How to Smile (#CAGML-246996-OMLS-20).

Support from Rob and Melani Walton Foundation: Sustainability in Science and Technology Museums.

Support from The Kavli Foundation: Changing Brains.

Support from Dana Foundation: Barbara Gill Civic Science Fellowship.

Developed and distributed by the National Informal STEM Education Network. Copyright 2024, Arizona State University. Published under a 
Creative Commons Attribution-Noncommercial-ShareAlike license: http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-ncsa/3.0/us/
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